Race Date
October 05, 24

NE8 High School Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:07.50
1:47.20
2:16.10
2:16.60
2:41.70
2:57.10

0:00.00
0:46.10
0:47.10
0:47.40
1:45.80
1:58.10
2:08.90

0:00.00
0:03.60
0:57.30
1:36.20
1:51.80
2:15.90
2:38.70

0:00.00
0:06.10
0:11.00
1:50.10
2:41.70
3:39.70

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time

Team - 2 Columbia City Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 17:09.80
1 3327 Gavin Good SR 1 1 15:40.30 15:40.30
2 3333 Daniel Mullett SR 3 4 16:47.80 32:28.10
3 3336 Matthew Peppler SO 11 15 17:27.50 49:55.50
4 3343 Maylan Wagner JR 16 31 17:56.40 1:07:51.90
5 3325 Logan Copeland JR 17 48 17:56.90 1:25:48.70
6 3345 Zander Ziliak FR (24) (72) 18:22.00 1:44:10.60
7 3330 lan Meyers SR (30) (102) 18:37.40 2:02:48.00

Team - 1 Bellmont Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 79 Average Time: 17:47.80
1 986 Hayden Whittenbarger JR 5 5 16:58.60 16:58.60
2 979 Hudson Krull SO 13 18 17:44.70 34:43.20
3 980 Maddux Miller JR 14 32 17:45.70 52:28.80
4 977 Harry Gunsett SR 15 47 17:45.90 1:10:14.70
5 983 Landon Rich JR 32 79 18:44.30 1:28:59.00
6 975 Ethan Curtis SR (36) (115) 18:56.60 1:47:55.50
7 985 Logan Whitacre SO (39) (154) 19:07.40 2:07:02.90

Team - 8 Norwell Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 96 Average Time: 17:54.90
1 5960 Gavin Threewits SR 6 6 17:01.10 17:01.10
2 5955 Gage Reinhard SO 8 14 17:04.70 34:05.80
3 5954 Caiden Petrie JR 18 32 17:58.40 52:04.10
4 5947 John Baxter SR 29 61 18:37.30 1:10:41.40
5 5950 Elijah Jacob JR 35 96 18:52.90 1:29:34.30
6 5961 Zathan Westfall SR (42) (138) 19:17.00 1:48:51.30
7 5958 James Springer SR (48) (186) 19:39.80 2:08:31.00

Team - 4 East Noble Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 100 Average Time: 17:55.10
1 5854 Thomas Brinker SR 4 4 16:57.40 16:57.40
2 5862 Robert Warren SR 7 11 17:03.40 34:00.70
3 5861 Gavin Sowles SR 9 20 17:08.40 51:09.10
4 5860 Nathan Schlotter JR 33 53 18:47.40 1:09:56.40
5 5855 lan Burkhart SO 47 100 19:39.00 1:29:35.40
6 5857 Cody ltoney SO (53) (153) 20:37.00 1:50:12.40
7 5856 Logan Golden JR (56) (209) 21:05.90 2:11:18.30

Race held in Merrillville, IN 1

4:08.60

10/05/24 12:12:46 PM



Race Date

October 05, 24

Bib No

Name

Team -

7 New Haven

Team Score (places): 104

5925
5928
5932
5931
5921
5923
5926

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Bryan Garcia
Orion McGlaughn
Tristan Williams
Evan Reader

lan Amstutz
Johnathan Baxter
Antoine Jeferson

6 Leo

Team Score (places): 130

5907
5909
5906
5913
5904
5905
5908

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Jiler Gould

Will Lashure
Jaiden Gould
William Perkins
Dylan Brockhaus
Sam Fowerbaugh
Seth Jordan

3 DeKalb

Team Score (places): 155

5837
5836
5831
5834
5832
5833
5829

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

5882
5890
5888
5885
5878
5880
5887

~No ok wWDN R

Corbin Smith
Justin Shepherd
Samuel Lehmann
Desmond Ramos
Tegan Mclintire
Kamron Muehlfeld
Griffin EIKins

NE8 High School Cross Country Meet

Final Team Results

5 Huntington North
Team Score (places): 171

Cole Ellet

Caleb Thieme
Landon Perkins
Shawn Kerschner
Noah Crittendon
Collin Eidson
Parker Miller

Race held in Merrillville, IN

Boys
Boy's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
JR 2 2
SR 20 22
SO 22 44
FR 26 70
SR 34 104
SR (37) (141)
FR (41) (182)
JR 12 12
SR 19 31
FR 21 52
SO 38 90
FR 40 130
JR (49) (179)
SR (55) (234)
SO 10 10
SO 27 37
FR 31 68
JR 43 111
FR 44 155
SO (46) (201)
JR (54) (255)
SO 23 23
SO 25 48
SO 28 76
JR 45 121
FR 50 171
SO (51) (222)
SO (52) (274)

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:54.60

15:50.40
18:09.50
18:13.90
18:28.40
18:50.90
18:58.50
19:16.80

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:26.20

17:41.70
17:59.30
18:13.60
19:06.80
19:09.50
19:40.80
20:41.30

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 18:40.20

17:10.40
18:34.40
18:42.70
19:19.90
19:33.90
19:37.20
20:40.40

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 18:56.60

18:20.30
18:27.70
18:35.70
19:34.70
19:44.70
20:04.30
20:32.60

15:50.40
33:59.90
52:13.70
1:10:42.00
1:29:32.90
1:48:31.30
2:07:48.00

17:41.70
35:40.90
53:54.50
1:13:01.20
1:32:10.70
1:51:51.50
2:12:32.70

17:10.40
35:44.80
54:27.40
1:13:47.20
1:33:21.10
1:52:58.20
2:13:38.50

18:20.30
36:48.00
55:23.60
1:14:58.30
1:34:42.90
1:54:47.10
2:15:19.60

Time
Back

0:00.00
2:19.20
2:23.50
2:38.00
3:00.50
3:08.10
3:26.40

0:00.00
0:17.60
0:32.00
1:25.20
1:27.80
1:59.20
2:59.60

0:00.00
1:24.10
1:32.30
2:09.50
2:23.60
2:26.80
3:30.10

0:00.00
0:07.40
0:15.50
1:14.40
1:24.40
1:44.00
2:12.30

10/05/24 12:12:46 PM



